



Item	Qty	Unit	DMS Contracting		Energy Culvert Company LLC		County Materials		Concrete Supply of Illinois		Beelman Logistics, LLC		Mike A Maedge Trucking, INC		Piasa Road Oil, LLC	
			Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1 Bit Patch Mixture, Furnish	600	Ton														
Evaluation Price																
2 EZ Street of IL Sec M120-10	100	Ton														
Evaluation Price																
3 Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course	800	Ton														
Evaluation Price																
4 RR1, Furnish & Haul	100	Ton									\$ 18.28	\$ 1,828.00	\$ 19.39	\$ 1,939.00		
5 RR4, Furnish & Haul	1000	Ton									\$ 25.27	\$ 25,270.00	\$ 25.54	\$ 25,540.00		
6 RR5, Furnish & Haul	300	Ton									\$ 30.27	\$ 9,081.00	\$ 30.49	\$ 9,147.00		
7a PCC Class SI, Furnish & Haul	1500	CY							\$ 143.00	\$ 214,500.00						
7b Load Charge	40	Load							\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00						
7c Calcium Chloride Add	300	CY							\$ 3.25	\$ 975.00						
7 Total																
8 PCC Class PP, Furnish & Haul	500	CY							\$ 153.00	\$ 76,500.00						
9 Flowable Fill, Furinsh & Haul	100	CY							\$ 124.00	\$ 12,400.00						
10 CA-6, Furnish & Haul	4000	Ton									\$ 11.68	\$ 46,720.00	\$ 12.38	\$ 49,520.00		
11 CA-7C, Furnish & Haul	8000	Ton									\$ 18.18	\$ 145,440.00	\$ 18.88	\$ 151,040.00		
12 CM-13 Seal Coat, Furnish & Haul	2000	Ton									\$ 26.90	\$ 53,800.00				
13 CA-14 Seal Chips	500	Ton									\$ 18.98	\$ 9,490.00	\$ 20.39	\$ 10,195.00		
13 HFRS2P Emulsion, Furn. & Apply	300	Ton	\$ 848.00	\$ 254,400.00												
14 MC-30 Bit. Prime, Furnish	10	Ton	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00												
15 FA-6 Deicer Agg., Furnish & Haul	250	Ton									\$ 19.55	\$ 4,887.50				
16 10-inch Corrugated Metal Pipe	160	FT			\$ 12.73	\$ 2,036.80										
17 12-inch HDPE Pipe	800	FT			\$ 6.58	\$ 5,264.00										
17 15-inch HDPE Pipe	200	FT			\$ 9.11	\$ 1,822.00										
17 18-inch HDPE Pipe	500	FT			\$ 12.34	\$ 6,170.00										
17 30-inch HDPE Pipe	200	FT			\$ 30.81	\$ 6,162.00										
17 48-inch HDPE Pipe	100	FT			\$ 62.62	\$ 6,262.00										
18 12" HDPE FES	2	EA			\$ 124.41	\$ 248.82										
18 15" HDPE FES	2	EA			\$ 180.75	\$ 361.50										
18 18" HDPE FES	2	EA			\$ 188.70	\$ 377.40										
18 24" HDPE FES	2	EA			\$ 357.33	\$ 714.66										
19 12-inch Class IV RCP	200	FT					\$ 19.00	\$ 3,800.00								
19 15-inch Class IV RCP	200	FT					\$ 24.50	\$ 4,900.00								
19 18-inch Class IV RCP	100	FT					\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00								
19 12-inch Concrete FES	2	EA					\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00								
19 15-inch Concrete FES	2	EA					\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00								
19 18-inch Concrete FES	2	EA					\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00								

NO BID

NO BID